
VITAMIN  -  MINERAL  SUPPLEMENT  for  sheep,  
goats,  lambs,  kids

1A,  Vlade  ÿetkoviÿa

Export  control  number:

Item

Vitamin  A  (3a672a)  366666.67  IU,  Vitamin  D3  (3a671)  50000.00  IU,  Vitamin  E  (3a700,  a-tocopherol  acetate)  

583.33  mg/kg,  Mn  (3b503,  MnSO4)  833.33  mg/kg,  I  (3b202,  Ca(IO3)2)  18.33  mg/kg,  Se  (3b801,  NaSe)  3.33  mg/

kg,  Zn  (3b603,  ZnO)  1166.67  mg/kg,

94.30  %  Na 7.63%

Vitacarb  Kft

00000000000000

crowd:

It  should  be  mixed  with  the  daily  feed  ration,  3%  (3  kg/100  kg  feed)  for  lambs  and  kids,  2  %  (2  kg/100  kg  feed)  

for  sheep  and  goats.

Vadmacska  u  16.  fsz.  1.

15  kg

Storage  conditions:  It  must  be  stored  in  a  dry,  dark  and  cool  place,  in  a  place  protected  against  the  penetration  of  

rodents,  insects,  birds  and  other  animals.  For  feeding  purposes  only!

DD/MM/YY

Guaranteed  content:

Carriers:  Fodder  lime,  MCP,  sodium  bicarbonate,  sodium  chloride.

License  number:  ÿHU  05  4  00001

MANUFACTURER:

Minimum

Bar  code

Raw  ash

Technological  additives:  BHT  

(E321),  -  Propyl  gallate  (E310)  2200.00  mg/kg,  

Flavorings:  Vanilla  flavor  150.00  mg/kg

Distributor /  importer:

Net

1.06%  Ca

Additives  with  nutritional  value:

e-mail:  vitacarbkft@gmail.com

24211  Mišiÿevo  (Serbia)

Phone/Fax:  +381  24  4760  001

6725  Szeged,  HU

song:

16.67%

7.66%

Method  of  administration:  CAPRINO  vitamin  -  mineral  supplement  for  sheep,  goats,  lambs  and  kids.

ÿRS30060

p

Supplementary  feed

Tax  number:  24682732206

Date  of  production:

shelf  life:  6  months  

after  production

Additives:

Moisture

000000000000

PATENT  Co.  DOO

CAPRINO

Sheep  and  goat

15%

10%
5%

48%

Soy  flour

Sunflower  flour

20%

Wheat  flour

CAPRINO  

Total
3%  

100%

10%
10%

2%

12%

100%

Recipe  suggestion:  Lambs  and  kids  Maize  45%  
Wheat  20%

+  2-5  kg/tonne  Minazel  Plus


